
Academic Period Applied Accepted
Enrolled on census

date Yield
201210

201310

201410

201510

201610

5 Year Mean 60%

57%

56%

71%

57%

63%

6

12

5

5

4

5

10

21

9

7

7

8

50

63

44

41

53

51

Admissions

Academic Period

Avg. National Percentile Rank
for GRE Verbal

Domestic
Students

International
Students

Avg. National Percentile Rank
for GRE Quantitative

Domestic
Students

International
Students

Avg. National Percentile Rank
for GRE Analytical

Domestic
Students

International
Students

201210

201310

201410

201510

201610

5 Year Mean 58

42

52

62

69

70

65

69

73

71

95

90

94

95

98

83

77

84

84

86

25

21

25

26

25

25

58

56

63

51

65

GRE


