## Admissions

	Enrolled on census							
Academic Period	Applied	Accepted	date	Yield				
201210	51	8	5	63%				
201310	53	7	4	57%				
201410	41	7	5	71%				
201510	44	9	5	56%				
201610	63	21	12	57%				
5 Year Mean	50	10	6	60%				

## GRE

	Avg. National Percentile Rank for GRE Verbal		Avg. National Percentile Rank for GRE Quantitative		Avg. National Percentile Rank for GRE Analytical	
Academic Period	Domestic Students	International Students	Domestic Students	International Students	Domestic Students	International Students
201210	71	69	86	98	65	25
201310	73	62	84	95	51	25
201410	69	52	84	94	63	26
201510	65	42	77	90	56	25
201610						21
5 Year Mean	70	58	83	95	58	25